

**Media Contact** 

Jeanne Zepp DPR Group Inc. (240) 686-1000 jzepp@dprgroup.com **Company Contact** 

Scott Swidersky
DocPoint Solutions, Inc.
(301) 490-7725
sswidersky@qualityassociatesinc.com

## **DocPoint Solutions Is Finalist for Nintex Partner Award**

Marketing Impact Award Category Recognizes Planning, Creativity and Broad Reach in Lead and Sales Pipeline Acceleration

Fulton, Md. -- June 13, 2012 -- DocPoint Solutions, Inc. (<a href="www.docpointsolutions.com">www.docpointsolutions.com</a>), a subsidiary of <a href="Quality Associates">Quality Associates</a>, Inc. specializing in implementing, training and supporting Microsoft® SharePoint® and its integrated suite of products, today announced that Nintex, the world's leading SharePoint workflow company, has selected DocPoint as one of three finalists for a Nintex Partner Award. DocPoint is competing in the Marketing Impact Award category, where the firm is one of three finalists in the Americas. The winner will be announced at the Nintex Worldwide Partner Conference in Toronto in July.

The Nintex Marketing Impact Award recognizes partners that have demonstrated effective engagement with Nintex in creative joint marketing initiatives that have broad reach and have achieved strong business impact and customer satisfaction. In bestowing the finalist designation, Nintex is commending DocPoint Solutions for its innovative approach and strong client outcomes.

Brett Campbell, Vice President of Alliances at Nintex, said, "We are delighted to acknowledge DocPoint Solutions as a Nintex Partner Program Marketing Impact Award finalist. Through joint marketing efforts, DocPoint Solutions has helped customers understand the value in augmenting their SharePoint investment with Nintex products to drive greater results."

Scott Swidersky, President of DocPoint Solutions, commented, "DocPoint Solutions' focus on SharePoint in the electronic content management (ECM) space necessitates addressing workflow to deliver complete ECM solutions. From our perspective, Nintex offers a workflow product that no competitor can match in terms of ease of use, deployment and support. Thus, selecting Nintex as a key partner in executing our business strategy was a simple choice."

Swidersky continued, "We are proud to be acknowledged by our valued partner in such a visible way. Regardless of whether or not DocPoint Solutions is ultimately selected, we have already won, as evidenced by the ongoing support and leads Nintex has provided and the positive feedback our clients offer."

## About Nintex

Nintex is the world's leading SharePoint workflow company, with over 3000 customers in 90 countries serviced by a global network of high quality partners and service providers. Nintex delivers innovative software and cloud services that empower organizations to automate business processes, quickly and easily. Nintex is focused on delivering technology that is powerful, easy to use, and addresses the needs of business users, developers, and IT professionals alike. Products include Nintex Workflow, recognized by analysts as the most utilized third party tool for SharePoint, and Nintex Forms, the breakthrough technology that enables SharePoint forms to be designed and deployed quickly and easily to any mobile or PC device. Nintex customers are government, public, and private organizations including over 200 of the Fortune 500, and over 100 major banks. From simple workflows, to complex processes that interconnect multiple systems, Nintex is revolutionizing the way organizations automate business processes. Visit <a href="http://www.nintex.com">http://www.nintex.com</a> for more information.

## **About DocPoint Solutions, Inc.**

DocPoint Solutions is a Microsoft Partner with Gold Competency specializing in implementing, training and supporting Microsoft Office SharePoint and its integrated product suite. With a focus on ECM and document capture, DocPoint provides comprehensive consultative services and support to a wide range of federal, state and local governments as well as private and commercial enterprises. DocPoint is an approved SharePoint Deployment Planning Service Provider.

By combining state-of-the-art solutions with document management expertise and innovative systems design and integration approaches, DocPoint Solutions helps clients attain greater effectiveness and productivity. The company is located in the heart of the Washington, D.C.–Baltimore technology corridor in Fulton, Maryland. For more information, call 301-490-7725 or visit www.docpointsolutions.com.